
LUNCH 

Plain Pie 

Party Pies 

Sausage Roll 

Pizza (Ham & Pineapple) 

Garlic Bread 

Corn Cobs 

Chicken \Vedges 

Quiche & Salad 

Sandwiches 

(Ham, cheese & tomato) 

Toasted Sandwich 

(Ham, cheese & tomato) 

$3.00 

$0.85 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$0.70 

$0.50 

$0.80 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$3.00 

DRINKS 

Milo (hot or cold) 

Chocolate/Strawberry Milk 

Popper (Apple, Orange, Tropical) 

Water 

LOL (Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple 

& Raspberry, Pine/fJll;b) 

Please provide your own lunch bags. 

Don't forget to hand your orders in first thing on Fridays. 
Prices are subject to change. 

AFTERNOON BREAK 

$1.50 Honey Soy/Plain Chips $1.00 

$2.00 Two Fruits Cup $1.00 

$1.50 Fresh Fruit $0.50 

$1.50 Pikelets (2 per serve) $0.50 

$2.00 Qy.ekhlcyPoles $0.50 

Popcorn $0.80 


